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Academic Ealendar (lncludins Holidays)

Departnentc: (Buslnecs, LAU CBE FFF)

SPSIITO TBIIBSTBN - 2025

0 1.0 1.2025 (Wednesday) 3 0. 04.2025(Wednesday) Duration of Spring Trimester - 2025.

03.01 .2025(Friday) 12.01 .2025(Sunday)
Advising and Registration of Regular & Evening

Programs.

03.01 .2025(Friday) 19.01 .2025(Sunday) Payment of Trimester Fees/Installments.

1 5.0 1.2025 (Wednesday) Class Starting of Regular & Evening Programs.

28.01.2025 (Tuesday) Holiday (Shab-e-Meraj*).

01 .02.2025 (Saturday) )9.02.2025 (Sunda9 Payment of Trimester Fees/Installments.

03.02.2025 (Monday) Holiday (Sri Sri Saraswati Puja).

11.02.2025 (Tuesday) Floliday (Maghi Pumima*)

15.02.2025 (Saturday) Holiday (Shab-e-Barat*).

16.02.2025(Sunday)
Collection of Admit Cards for Midterm Examination

of Spring Trimester - 2025.

16.02.2025(Sunday) Last Date of Trimester Withdrawal.

1 9.02.2025 (Wednesday) )1.03.2025 (Saturday) Midterm Examination of Spring Trimester - 2025.

21.02.2025 (Friday)
Holiday (Martyr Day & International Mother

Language Day)

26.02.202 5 (W e dnesday) Holiday (Sri Sri Shivaratri Brata).

05.03.2025(Wednesday) 16.03.2025 (Sunday) Payment of Trimester Fees/lnstallments.

14.03.2025 (Friday) Holiday (Dolyatra).

20.03.2025(Thursday)
Collection of Admit Cards for Spring Final

Examination-2025.

26.03.2025(Wednesday) Holiday (Independence and National Day).

28.03.2025 (Friday) 06.04.2025 (Sunday) Holiday (Jumatul Vidah, Shab-e-Qadr & Eid-ul-Fitr*).

09.04.2025 (Wednesday) Last Day of Class for Spring Trimester - 2025.

09.04.2025 (Wednesday) 19.04.2025 (Saturday) Payment of Trimester Fees/Installments.

10.04.20?5 (Thursday) 23.04.2025 (Wednesday) Final Examination of Spring Trimester - 2025.

14.04.2025 (Monday) Holiday @ohela Boishakh)

20.04.2025(Sunday) Holiday (Easter Sunday).

3 0.04.2025 (Wednesday) Last Day of Raw Grade Sheet Submission.

02.05.2025 (Friday) Result Publishing Day. (in website)
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